BANKS COUNTY

Agenda

COMMISSIONERS

4/28/2015
6:30 p.m.

10.
11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

. Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Moment of Reflection (Action Item)

Pledge to the American Flag

Public Comment: Georgia State Patrol Post
Debris Management

Water Line on Woody Street

Water Insurance

Vehicle Request

FY2015 Prisoner Work Detail Agreement
Clerk of Superior Court Deed Indexing Agreement

Alcohol License Transfer: Ruby Tuesday, Inc.

Executive Session: Personnel

Georgia State Patrol Post

Adjournment

Gary Clark

Deidra Moore, EMA/E911 Director
Steve Reece, Public Utilities Director
Steve Reece, Public Utilities Director
Sheriff Carlton Speed

Randy Failyer. Finance Officer
Randy Failyer. Finance Officer

Jenni Gailey, County Clerk




